
WHITERED

House Reds House Whites

1. Merlot, Domaine Grauza (France)
Soft rich plumy fruits with some smoke and spices. Well integrated

tannins with a nice balance and good length

 
2. Emiliana Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)

A full bodied style, rich and ripe. Loads of black fruits that lead to
a pleasant long finish. 

 
3. Chakana Collection Malbec (Argentina)

Very intense flavours of blackberry, cherry and chocolate.

 
 

4. Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine Grauzan (France)
Vibrant, crisp, and fresh with well defined zesty gooseberry and

tropical fruits. An impressive clean citrus finish.

 
5. Emiliana Orgnic Chardonnay (Chile)

Appealing aromas of fresh apricots and mangos with crunchy
white fruits.

 
6. Villa Calappaino Pinot Grigio (Italy)

Light bodied with a pleasantly soft palate. Tropical fruit notes
making this vintage truly exotic with apple and pineapple aromas. 

 

 
.

House Wines

8. Renzo Mai Chianti (Italy)
Deep ruby garnet red in colour. Concentrated nose full of berry
and plum. Full and round palate with some soft tannins and a

long fruity and peppery finish.

9. Luis Canas Crianza (Spain)
Brilliant dark, ruby colour. An elegant wine with character and a

long, balanced finish.

10. Trentham Shiraz (Australia)
Ripe berry fruit aromas. Fleshy fruit notes of prunes and stewed

cherries. A hint of spice finishes with structured silky fine tannins.

11. Cuvee Levisa Cabernet Sauvignon (France)
Bright red in colour. Complex and powerful nose. Flavours of

blackcurrant and cedar wood.

12. Saint Emillion Pavillion Daugay 2016 (France)
Made with a majority of Merlot offering an opulent nose of dark
fruits. The mouth is well balanced, smooth and delicate. A fine

and elegant wine.

13. Becker Family - Pinot Noir (Germany)
Dark Cherry and subtle french oak derived spice and vanilla

aromas. The juicy palate offers up similar fruit flavours and is
supported by a silky texture and fresh acidity.

14. Cotes Du Rhone Le Temps est Venu (France)
Profound, round and with a deep colour. The crunchiness brings a
lot of pleasure. Graphite, strawberry compote, liquorice and lilac

notes

15. Saraceno Primitovo (Italy)
Smooth, rich, full bodied red from Puglia in Southern Italy.

17. Pascual Toso Malbec
Lovely nose of dark berry fruits full bodied wine with blackberry
& cherry nuances on the palate. Rich and elegant finsih with hints

of vanilla

19. Gregoris Pinot Grigio Della (Italy)
Light, supple ripe melon fruit with good intensity and a snappy

crisp finish 

 
20. Milton Park Chardonnay (Australia)

Well structured. Soft and creamy with characteristics of
pineapple and peach.

 
21. Chablis Domaine Des Marronniers (France)

Beautiful gold colour. Delicate textures revealing beautiful white
fruits, peach pears with excellent minerality. 

 
22. Sancerre, Domaine Du Nozay (France)

A fantastically intense and powerfull sancerre with great weight
and richness, a complex palate of pink grapefruit and pinapple

and a flavour that goes on forever.
 

23. Silver Fern Sauvignon Blanc  (New Zealand)
From the Marborough Region, this Sauvignon Blanc is fruit-

driven and is an easy drinking style with clean flavours of
passion-fruit lime zest and stonefruit.

 
24. Kim Crawford (New Zealand)

An exuberant wine brimming with juicy acidity and fruit
sweetness, providing a balanced flavour profile. The finish is

fresh, zesty and lingering.
 

25. CH Wantz Riesling 2014 (France)
Slightly aromatic nose with floral & mineral notes. Fresh and
inviting on the palate with lovely mouth feel. Nicely rounded

with long dry finish.
 

26. Badajo Verdejo 2015 (Spain)
Clean and bright with lemoy hues. Medium bodied with fresh

aroma of citrus fruity. Creamy with enveloping fragance. Smooth
dry finish.

 
26B. Domaine Des Lauriers Picpoul de Pinet,

Languedoc (France)
A wonderful match for seafood. A vibrant dry white with citrus
fruit displaying both grapefruit and lemon with attractive floral

scents.

6.906.90

gl btl
25.90

26.90

gl btl

6.90

6.90

26.90

26.90

btl btl

28.90

30.90

30.90

28.90

30.90

28.90

35.90

35.90

6.90

6.90 26.90

25.90

42.00

33.90

28.90

31.90

29.90

31.90

31.90

28.90

29.90

33.90



ROSE
btl

7. Rose Osez Odas (France)
Cabernet Franc, Val De Loire. Fresh strawberries and

candyfloss on the nose. On the palate it has lively and refreshing
strawberry and cherry flavours and a crisp finish. A super dry

rose for summer and winter alike.

28.90

Half Bottles
27. Sancerre La Moussiere

Richh, ripe yellow peach fruit, quite mouth filling, but well-
balanced. A lovely wine. Fresh long finish.

 
28. El Coto Rioja

Well balanced with body and a refreshing touch of tartness. El
Coto Blanco's pleasant acidity combines perfectly with an

exquisite aftertaste of flowers, fruit, and fine herbs

 
29.  Chablis, Domaine de Marronniers

This brilliant, medium-bodied Chablis has pure aromas and
flavours of green apples, lemons, and limes, with just a whisper

of stony minerality. 

31. Domaine Bousquet, Malbec 
Aspicy Malbec, with aromas of pepper, ripe red fruit and

blackberries.
 

33. El Coto Rioja
Brilliant, dark, ruby colour. An elegant wine with character and

a long, balanced finish. 

 
34. Cote Du Rhone, Camille Cayran

Lovely expressive, bright perfume of black cherry winter spice
and a delicate black peppery lift. Concentrated, juicy and fresh

with sacculent tannins.

18.50

18.50

19.50

19.90

18.50

19.50

Sparkling Wine & Champagne
35. Prosecco-Terra Serena Frizzante

A fresh, floral and fruity prosecco with rose & peach aromas
36. Lanson-Traditionbrut 

A delicious champagne style, which embodies a lively, yet
delicate and refined palate of citrus and fresh-baked brioche. 

63.9029.90

BAR DRINKS

Guinness
Smithwicks
Rockshore
Heineken
Carlsberg
Bridwell Blond
Bridewell Red
Bulmers

pt gl

5.00
5.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.70
5.70
5.50

3.20
3.20
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.80
3.80
3.30

Draught

Gin

Cork Dry Gin
Gordons
Gordons Pink Gin
Bombay
Hendricks
Loch Measc
Micil
Dingle
Gun Powder
Tanqueray
Monkey 47

4.90
5.50
5.70
5.70
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20

11.00

35ml

Bottles

Long Neck Bulmers
Heineken 
Corona
Pt Btl Bulmers
Craft Beer
Coors Light
Miller
West Coast Cooler

5.50
5.30
5.30
6.00
6.20
5.30
5.30
6.00

Whiskey

Jameson
Paddy
Bushmill
Jack Daniels
BlackBush
Crested 10
Caskmates
Black Barrell
Powers 12
Red Breast 12
Yellow Spot
Green Spot
Middleton
Connemara

4.90
4.90
5.20
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
8.70
8.70
8.70
8.70
7.70

18.70
5.20

35mlSoft Drinks

Tonic Water
Soda Water
Fever Tree
Coke
Sprite
Fanta
Cidona
Lucozade
Ballygowan

2.40
2.40
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.50
3.50
3.20

  37. Piccolo/Small Bottle of Marca Trevigiana (0.20cl)
Fruity with notes of golden apple, Williams pear and white

blossoms.

10.90

Cocktails

Espresso Martini
Cosmopolitan
Margarita
Sex on the Beach
Pornstar

11.00
8.00/11.00
8.00/13.00
8.00/11.00

11.00

Liquers 35ml

Benedictine
Cointreau
Sambuca
Baileys
Grand Marnier
Tia Maria
Disarono

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

Bacardi
Havana Club
Malibu
Kraken
Seadog
Captain Morgans

Rum 35ml

5.50
5.70
5.50
5.70
5.50
5.50

Spirits

Smirnoff Vodka
Martini
Hennessey
Remy Martin VSOP
Micil Poitín

35ml

5.00
5.50
5.50
6.50
7.00


