





# **House Wines**

House Reds		btl	<b>House Whites</b>	gl	btl
1. Merlot, Domaine Grauza (France)  Soft rich plumy fruits with some smoke and spices. Well integrated tannins with a nice balance and good length	<b>gl</b> 6.90	25.90	4. Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine Grauzan (France) Vibrant, crisp, and fresh with well defined zesty gooseberry and tropical fruits. An impressive clean citrus finish.		25.90
2. Emiliana Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)  A full bodied style, rich and ripe. Loads of black fruits that lead to a pleasant long finish.	6.90 26.90		5. Emiliana Orgnic Chardonnay (Chile)  Appealing aromas of fresh apricots and mangos with crunchy white fruits.		26.90
3. Chakana Collection Malbec (Argentina)  Very intense flavours of blackberry, cherry and chocolate.	6.90	26.90	6. Villa Calappaino Pinot Grigio (Italy)  Light bodied with a pleasantly soft palate. Tropical fruit notes making this vintage truly exotic with apple and pineapple aromas.	6.90	26.90
RED	b	tl	WHITE		btl
8. Renzo Mai Chianti (Italy)  Deep ruby garnet red in colour. Concentrated nose full of berry and plum. Full and round palate with some soft tannins and a long fruity and peppery finish.	28	3.90	19. Gregoris Pinot Grigio Della (Italy)  Light, supple ripe melon fruit with good intensity and a snappy  crisp finish		30.90
9. Luis Canas Crianza (Spain)  Brilliant dark, ruby colour. An elegant wine with character and a long, balanced finish.	30.90		20. Milton Park Chardonnay (Australia) Well structured. Soft and creamy with characteristics of pineapple and peach.		28.90
10. Trentham Shiraz (Australia) Ripe berry fruit aromas. Fleshy fruit notes of prunes and stewed cherries. A hint of spice finishes with structured silky fine tannins.	30.90		21. Chablis Domaine Des Marronniers (France) Beautiful gold colour. Delicate textures revealing beautiful white fruits, peach pears with excellent minerality.		35.90
11. Cuvee Levisa Cabernet Sauvignon (France)  Bright red in colour. Complex and powerful nose. Flavours of blackcurrant and cedar wood.		8.90	<b>22. Sancerre, Domaine Du Nozay (France)</b> A fantastically intense and powerfull sancerre with great weight and richness, a complex palate of pink grapefruit and pinapple and a flavour that goes on forever.		35.90
12. Saint Emillion Pavillion Daugay 2016 (France) Made with a majority of Merlot offering an opulent nose of dark fruits. The mouth is well balanced, smooth and delicate. A fine and elegant wine.		2.00	23. Silver Fern Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand) From the Marborough Region, this Sauvignon Blanc is fruit- driven and is an easy drinking style with clean flavours of passion-fruit lime zest and stonefruit.		28.90
13. Becker Family - Pinot Noir (Germany)  Dark Cherry and subtle french oak derived spice and vanilla aromas. The juicy palate offers up similar fruit flavours and is supported by a silky texture and fresh acidity.		3.90	24. Kim Crawford (New Zealand)  An exuberant wine brimming with juicy acidity and fruit sweetness, providing a balanced flavour profile. The finish is fresh, zesty and lingering.		31.90
14. Cotes Du Rhone Le Temps est Venu (France) Profound, round and with a deep colour. The crunchiness brings a lot of pleasure. Graphite, strawberry compote, liquorice and lilac notes		.90	25. CH Wantz Riesling 2014 (France) Slightly aromatic nose with floral & mineral notes. Fresh and inviting on the palate with lovely mouth feel. Nicely rounded with long dry finish.		31.90
15. Saraceno Primitovo (Italy) Smooth, rich, full bodied red from Puglia in Southern Italy.		0.90	26. Badajo Verdejo 2015 (Spain)  Clean and bright with lemoy hues. Medium bodied with fresh aroma of citrus fruity. Creamy with enveloping fragance. Smooth		28.90
17. Pascual Toso Malbec  Lovely nose of dark berry fruits full bodied wine with blackberry & cherry nuances on the palate. Rich and elegant finsih with hints of vanilla	31	.90	dry finish.  26B. Domaine Des Lauriers Picpoul de Pinet,  Languedoc (France)  A wonderful match for seafood. A vibrant dry white with citrus fruit displaying both grapefruit and lemon with attractive floral scents.		29.90

丒



#### ROSF

btl



28.90

Cabernet Franc, Val De Loire. Fresh strawberries and candyfloss on the nose. On the palate it has lively and refreshing strawberry and cherry flavours and a crisp finish. A super dry rose for summer and winter alike.

18.50

18.50

19.50



#### Half Bottles

31. Domaine Bousquet, Malbec

Aspicy Malbec, with aromas of pepper, ripe red fruit and blackberries.

27. Sancerre La Moussiere

19.90

Richh, ripe yellow peach fruit, quite mouth filling, but well-balanced. A lovely wine. Fresh long finish.

33. El Coto Rioja

Brilliant, dark, ruby colour. An elegant wine with character and a long, balanced finish.

28. El Coto Rioja

18.50

Well balanced with body and a refreshing touch of tartness. El Coto Blanco's pleasant acidity combines perfectly with an exquisite aftertaste of flowers, fruit, and fine herbs

34. Cote Du Rhone, Camille Cayran

Lovely expressive, bright perfume of black cherry winter spice and a delicate black peppery lift. Concentrated, juicy and fresh with sacculent tannins. 29. Chablis, Domaine de Marronniers

19.50

This brilliant, medium-bodied Chablis has pure aromas and flavours of green apples, lemons, and limes, with just a whisper of stony minerality.

## Sparkling Wine & Champagne

35. Prosecco-Terra Serena Frizzante

A fresh, floral and fruity prosecco with rose & peach aromas

29.90 **36. Lanson-Traditionbrut** 

63.90

A delicious champagne style, which embodies a lively, yet delicate and refined palate of citrus and fresh-baked brioche.

37. Piccolo/Small Bottle of Marca Trevigiana (0.20cl)

Fruity with notes of golden apple, Williams pear and white blossoms.

10.90

### BAR DRINKS

Soft Drinks		G	in	35ml	Whiskey	35ml	Cocktails	
Tonic Water	2.40	Cork Dry Gin		4.90	Jameson	4.90	Espresso Martini	11.00
Soda Water	2.40	Gordons		5.50	Paddy	4.90	Cosmopolitan	8.00/11.00
<b>Fever Tree</b>	3.20	Gordons Pink G	in	5.70	Bushmill	5.20	Margarita	8.00/13.00
Coke	3.20	Bombay		5.70	Jack Daniels	5.50	Sex on the Beach	8.00/11.00
Sprite	3.20	Hendricks		7.20	BlackBush	5.50	Pornstar	11.00
Fanta	3.20	<b>Loch Measc</b>		7.20	Crested 10	5.50		
Cidona	3.50	Micil		7.20	Caskmates	5.50	<b>Spirits</b>	<b>35ml</b>
Lucozade	3.50	Dingle		7.20	Black Barrell	8.70	•	
Ballygowan	3.20	<b>Gun Powder</b>		7.20	Powers 12	8.70	Smirnoff Vodka	5.00
		Tanqueray		7.20	Red Breast 12	8.70	Martini	5.50
		Monkey 47		11.00	Yellow Spot	8.70	Hennessey	5.50
					Green Spot	7.70	Remy Martin VSOI	6.50
					Middleton	18.70	Micil Poitín	7.00
					Connemara	5.20		
Rum	35ml	Draught	pt	gl	Bottles		Liquers	35ml
Bacardi	5.50	Guinness	5.00	3.20	<b>Long Neck Bulmers</b>	5.50	Benedictine	5.50
Havana Club	5.70	Smithwicks	5.00	3.20	Heineken	5.30	Cointreau	5.50
Malibu	5.50	Rockshore	5.50	3.30	Corona	5.30	Sambuca	5.50
Kraken	5.70	Heineken	5.50	3.30	Pt Btl Bulmers	6.00	Baileys	5.50
Seadog	5.50	Carlsberg	5.50	3.30	Craft Beer	6.20	<b>Grand Marnier</b>	5.50
Captain Morgans	5.50	Bridwell Blond	5.70	3.80	Coors Light	5.30	Tia Maria	5.50
Captain Morgans	5.50	Bridewell Red	5.70	3.80	Miller	5.30	Disarono	5.50
		Bulmers	5.50	3.30	West Coast Cooler	6.00		